Program international plasmid biology meeting 2022

Sunday 18/09/2022:
3:00-6:00 pm: Registration in the Reception Hall

6:00 pm: Welcome in the Auditorium
6:15 pm: Keynote lecture by Dr E. Cascales (CNRS, Marseille, France)

7:15-9:00 pm: Reception cocktail in the Reception hall

Monday 19/09/2022:
8:30: Hall opening

Session 1: Spread of antibiotic resistance (Chair: Marie Cécile Ploy)

8:45-8:50 am: General information
8:50-9:15 am: Xavier Charpentier
9:15-9:30 am: Yolanda Gonzalez Flores
9:30-9:45 am: Alberto Hipolito
9:45-10:00 am: Salvador Castaneda Barba
10:00-10:15 am: Le Van Hung Vuong
10:20-10:50 am: coffee break in the Reception Hall

Melanie Blokesch

Aida Alonso-Del Valle

Shintani Masaki

Cristina Herencias

Helen Wang "Plasmid Biology Prize candidate

11:00-11:25 am:
11:25-11:40 am:
11:40-11:55 am:
11:55-12:10 am:
12:10-12:25 am:

n

12:30-2:00 pm: lunch in the Reception Hall
Session 2: Mobile Genetic Elements (Chair: Didier Mazel)

Bernard Hallet
Marine Pons

2:00-2:25 pm:
2:25-2:40 pm:

2:40-2:55 pm:
2:55-3:10 pm:
3:10-3:35 pm:

3:40-4:15 pm:

4:20-4:30 pm:
4:30-5:00 pm:
5:00-5:15 pm:
5:15-5:40 pm:
5:40-6:05 pm:

Yiging Wang
Virginie Libante
Orsolya Barabas

coffee break in the Reception Hall

introduction for R. Novick
Richard Novick

Supriya Khedkar

Michael Chandler
Vincent Burrus

6:45 pm: Dinner at the Upsidum



Tuesday 20/09/2022:
8:30: Hall opening

Session 3: Plasmid maintenance, replication and stability (Chair: Daniela Barilla)

8:50-9:00: General information
9:00-9:25 am: Igor Konieczny
9:25-9:40 am: Marie-Eve Val

9:40-9:55 am: Zheng Jie Lian
9:55-10:10 am: Catherine Guynet
10:10-10:25 am: Elvira Chapkauskaitse

10:30-11:00 am: coffee break in the Reception Hall

11:00-11:25 am: Christoph Tang
11:25-11:40 am: Christopher M. Thomas
11:40-11:55 am: Nathan Fraikin
11:55-12:10 am: Silvia Canas-Duarte

12:30-2:00 pm: lunch in the Reception Hall
Session 4: Plasmid transfer and conjugation (Chair: Fernando de la Cruz)

2:00-2:25 pm: Christian Lesterlin
2:25-2:40 pm: Minjia Shen
2:40-2:55 pm: Pauline Hinnekens
2:55-3:10 pm: Daouda Traore
3:10-3:35 pm: Elizabeth Grohmann

4:00-6:00 pm: Poster session 1 in the Reception Hall

From 5:00 pm: Beer available in the reception hall
6:45 pm: Free evening

Wednesday 21/09/2022:
8:30-9:00 am: Hall opening

Session 4: Plasmid transfer and conjugation (Chair: Fernando de la Cruz)

8:50-9:00: General information
9:00-9:25 am: Matxalen Llosa
9:25-9:40 am: Marta Robledo
9:40-9:55 am: Jana Huisman
9:55-10:10 am: Gunther Muth
10:10-10:25 am: Kelly Goldlust

10:30-11:00 am: coffee break in the Reception Hall



Session 5: Ecology and Environmental Microbiology of Plasmids (Chair: Christopher M. Thomas)

11:00-11:25 am: Kornelia Smalla

11:25-11:40 am: Thibault Stalder

11:40-11:55 am: Catriona Thompson

11:55-12:10 am: Rafael Pinilla-Redondo (Plasmid Biology Prize candidate)

12:30-2:00 pm: lunch in the Reception Hall

2:00-4:00 pm: Poster session 2 in the Reception Hall
3:40-4:20 pm: coffee break in the Reception Hall

4:30-5:00 pm: Eva Top

5:00-5:15 pm: Martin Zwanzig

5:15-5:30 pm: Tal Shay

5:30-5:45 pm: Ricardo Leon-Sampredo (Plasmid Biology Prize candidate)
5:45-6:00 pm: Hideaki Nojiri

6:45 pm: Dinner at the Upsidum

Thursday 22/09/2022:
8:30-9:00 am: Hall opening

Session 6: Evolution of Plasmids & other MGEs (Chair: Francois Cornet)

8:50-9:00: General information
9:00-9:25 am: Eduardo Rocha

9:25-9:40 am: Alice Ledda

9:40-9:55 am: Charles Coluzzi

9:55-10:10 am: Liam Show

10:10-10:25 am: Santiago Redondo-Salvo

10:30-11:00 am: coffee break in the Reception Hall

11:00-11:25 am: Alvaro San Millan

11:25-11:40 am: Paula Ramiro Martinez

11:40-11:55 am: Ana Garofa

11:55-12:10 am: Joao Gama (Plasmid Biology Prize candidate)

12:30-2:00 pm: lunch in the Reception Hall

2:00-2:15 am: Fabienne Benz

2:15-2:30 pm: Tatiana Dimitriu

2:30-2:45 pm: Olivia Kosterlitz

2:45-3:20 pm: ISPB meeting in the auditorium

3:20-3:30 pm: Presentation of the next Plasmid Biology meeting
3:30-4:10 pm: Closing lecture by Barbara Funnell

6:30-22:30 pm: Wine tasting reception and Gala dinner at Hotel Dieu

Friday 23/09/2022: Departure



